Open-Drain Microprocessor
Supervisory Circuit in 4-Lead SOT-143
Data Sheet ADM6315
Rev. G Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice. No
license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.

(RA-4)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1, 2
Temperature
Range Package Description
Package
Option
Trip
Point
Minimum
Timeout (ms) Branding
ADM6315-46D1ARTRL7 −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead Small Outline Transistor [SOT-143] RA-4 4.63 1 MDV
ADM6315-46D1ART-RL −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead Small Outline Transistor [SOT-143] RA-4 4.63 1 MDV
ADM6315-46D1ARTZR7 −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead Small Outline Transistor [SOT-143] RA-4 4.63 1 M9Q
ADM6315-45D1ARTRL7 −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead Small Outline Transistor [SOT-143] RA-4 4.50 1 MDU
ADM6315-45D1ART-RL −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead Small Outline Transistor [SOT-143] RA-4 4.50 1 MDU
ADM6315-45D1ARTZR7 −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead Small Outline Transistor [SOT-143] RA-4 4.50 1 M81
ADM6315-44D1ARTRL7 −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead Small Outline Transistor [SOT-143] RA-4 4.39 1 MDT
ADM6315-44D1ART-RL −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead Small Outline Transistor [SOT-143] RA-4 4.39 1 MDT
ADM6315-31D1ARTRL7 −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead Small Outline Transistor [SOT-143] RA-4 3.08 1 MDG
ADM6315-31D1ARTZR7 −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead Small Outline Transistor [SOT-143] RA-4 3.08 1 M7X
ADM6315-31D1ARTZRL −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead Small Outline Transistor [SOT-143] RA-4 3.08 1 M7X
ADM6315-29D1ARTRL7 −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead Small Outline Transistor [SOT-143] RA-4 2.93 1 MDC
ADM6315-29D1ART-RL −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead Small Outline Transistor [SOT-143] RA-4 2.93 1 MDC
ADM6315-29D1ARTZR7 −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead Small Outline Transistor [SOT-143] RA-4 2.93 1 M7T
ADM6315-26D1ARTRL7 −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead Small Outline Transistor [SOT-143] RA-4 2.63 1 MDB
ADM6315-26D1ART-RL −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead Small Outline Transistor [SOT-143] RA-4 2.63 1 MDB
ADM6315-26D1ARTZR7 −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead Small Outline Transistor [SOT-143] RA-4 2.63 1 MDB#
ADM6315-26D1ARTZRL −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead Small Outline Transistor [SOT-143] RA-4 2.63 1 MDB#
ADM6315-46D2ARTRL7 −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead Small Outline Transistor [SOT-143] RA-4 4.63 20 MEV
ADM6315-46D2ART-RL −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead Small Outline Transistor [SOT-143] RA-4 4.63 20 MEV
ADM6315-45D2ARTRL7 −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead Small Outline Transistor [SOT-143] RA-4 4.50 20 MEU
ADM6315-45D2ART-RL –40°C to +125°C 4-Lead Small Outline Transistor [SOT-143] RA-4 4.50 20 MEU
ADM6315-45D2ARTZR7 –40°C to +125°C 4-Lead Small Outline Transistor [SOT-143] RA-4 4.50 20 MA8
ADM6315-44D2ARTRL7 −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead Small Outline Transistor [SOT-143] RA-4 4.39 20 MET
ADM6315-44D2ART-RL −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead Small Outline Transistor [SOT-143] RA-4 4.39 20 MET
ADM6315-44D2ARTZR7 −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead Small Outline Transistor [SOT-143] RA-4 4.39 20 M80
ADM6315-31D2ARTRL7 −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead Small Outline Transistor [SOT-143] RA-4 3.08 20 MEG
ADM6315-31D2ARTZR7 −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead Small Outline Transistor [SOT-143] RA-4 3.08 20 M7Y
ADM6315-31D2ARTZRL −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead Small Outline Transistor [SOT-143] RA-4 3.08 20 M7Y
ADM6315W31D2ARTZR7 −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead Small Outline Transistor [SOT-143] RA-4 3.08 20 LLV
Data Sheet ADM6315
Rev. G | Page 9 of 12
Model1, 2
Temperature
Range Package Description